
Cocktails  
Forbidden Root Old Fashioned - 15
Rittenhouse Rye, Maple Syrup, Bolivar & Angostura Bitters, 
Quari Ice Cube, Orange Swath 
Cosmocharlatan - 15
Koval Cranberry Gin, Campari, Génépy le Chamois, Lime, Honey, FR IPA
Bali Influencer - 15
Hamilton Gold Rum,  Kai Coconut Sochu, New Deal Ginger Liqueur,
Demerara, Lime, Pineapple, Cava, Cardamom Bitters Orange Swath
beetlejuice - 15
Bar Hill Tomcat Gin, La Luna Mezcal, St. George Spiced Pear Liqueur,
Beet Shrub, Lemon, Bitterman’s Xocolatl Mole Bitters
Attack of the Rizzberries - 15
Plantaray Silver Rum, Smith and Cross Jamaican Rum, House Raspberry
Syrup, Lime, Lime Bitters
Shot Through The heart - 15
CH Distillery Vodka, Merlet Créme de Melón, New Deal Ginger Liqueur,
Lime, Select Aperitivo
Badasp - 15
FR Watershed 4yr B.I.B. Bourbon, Lime Juice, Fresh Mint, Ginger
Beer, Angostura
Naked In The Rain - 15
Jalapeño Infused-Confianza  Blanco Tequila, La Luna Mezcal, New Deal
Ginger Liqueur, Campari, Lime, Maple, Orange Bitters
Uva - 15
Ransom Old Tom Gin, Jules Theuriet Pamplemousse Liqueur, Fernet
Branca, Lemon, Honey

House Shots   7
Cinn-Oak
Four Roses, Tentura Cinnamon Liqueur
 

Breakfast of Champions
Four Roses, Maple Syrup, New Deal Coffee Liqueur 
 

Smoke and Flame
La Luna Mezcal, Ancho Reyes Chili Liqueur, Lime & Orange Bitters 
Chicago Keys
Jeppson’s Malört, Jules Theuriet Pamplemousse Liqueur

FR Botanical Series    
Strawberry Basil Margarita - 14
Confianza Blanco Tequila, Cura﻿cao, Lime, Topped w FR Strawberry Basil 
FR Vermouth – 9
Randy Mosher made a classic Vermouth from his experiences in
Barcelona. Served over ice with an Orange Swath
FR Negroni - 15
Letherbee Gin, Campari, House Vermouth, Orange Swath

Apple of my beet  
Beet Shrub Syrup, Apple Cider, Lime Juice, Ginger Beer
Lil’ Rizzler
Raspberry-Mint Shrub Syrup, Lime, Mint, Ginger Beer

NA Cocktails        12

Daydream Coffee-French Press – 5 
Daydream Hot Tea – 5 
Barritt’s Ginger Beer – 5
Freddy’s Root Beer – 5
Coke, Diet Coke, Sprite, Ginger Ale – 4 

Spirits
Bourbon
FR Watershed 4yr B.I.B.
FR Koval Single Barrel
Ransom Bourbon
Ransom 16yr
Green River Wheated
Four Roses
Four Roses Single Barrel
Four Roses Small Batch
Cody Road
Elijah Craig Small Batch  
Barrell Armida
Koval Bourbon
Willet Pot Still
Rowan’s Creek
Noah’s Mill
Watershed 6yr

8/15
8/15
7/13

10/18
7/13
7/13
8/15
8/15
8/15
8/15
8/15
8/15
8/15
8/15
9/17
9/17

Rye
FR Middlewest
Pumpernickel Rye
FR Middlewest Ported
Pumpernickel Rye
Rittenhouse
New Riff B.I.B.
Dad’s Hat Vermouth Brl
Savage & Cook Lip Service
Willet Small Batch Rye
High West Double Rye
Willet Small Batch
Koval Amburana Barrel

7/13
8/15
7/13
9/17
9/17

American Whiskey
Kentucky 10 Wheated 
Boondocks Cask Strength  
Corsair Oatrage 
Journeyman Corsets, Whips...

7/13
7/13
7/13
9/17

World Whiskey
Clydeside Stobcross Scotch
Monkey Shoulder Scotch
Tullamore Dew Irish
Gelston’s Irish Sherry Csk
Redbreast 12yr Irish
Benriach The Smoky Ten

9/15
8/15
7/13
7/13
11/21
8/15

(Shot/2oz)

Brandy
Rhine Hall Oak-Aged Apple 
Duffau Napoleon  Armagnac   
Pierre Ferrand 1840 Cognac

6/11
6/11
8/14

Agave
Confianza Blanco
Lalo Blanco
La Luna Mezcal
Flecha Azul Anejo
Rooster Rojo Reposado

8/15

18/35

7/13
7/13
7/13
7/13
8/15
8/15
9/17

14/25

Rum
Plantation White Rum
Plantation Barbados 5yr
Hamilton Gold Rum
El Dorado “Superior” Dark
Ron Centenario Solera 20yr

7/13
7/13
7/13
8/14
9/17

Vodka
CH Distillery
Barr Hill

8/15
9/17

Gin / Genever / Aquavit 
FR Barr Hill Tom Cat Gin
Maplewood Brewer’s Gin
Letherbee Gin
Ransom Old Tom
Hendrick’s Gin
Hendrick’s Orbium
Hendrick’s Midsummer Solstice
Koval Cranberry Gin         
Boulder Rose Gin
Greenhook American Dry Gin
Greenhook Old Tom Gin
Benham Sonoma Dry

8/15
7/13
7/13
7/13
7/13
7/13
7/13
7/13
6/11
7/13
7/13
7/13

Amari & Cordials
Amaro Meletti
Amaro Cinpatrazzo
Fernet Branca
Branca Menta
CH Distillery Fernet Dogma
Pierre Ferrand Dry Curacao
Jepson’s Malört
Luxardo Amaretto
Ramazzotti Amaro
Amaro Nonino
Amaro Sirene
Kübler Absinthe
La Muse Verte Absinthe    
Génépy le Chamois

6/11
6/11
6/11
6/11
6/11
7/13
6/11
7/13
5/10
7/13
6/11
6/11
6/11
6/11

Forbidden Root Single Barrels
These single barrels were hand selected by the Forbidden Root team

and our friends at local distilleries
FR Koval Single Barrel Bourbon

FR Barr Hill Tom Cat Gin
fr watershed 4 year bottled in bond bourbon

FR Middlewest Pumpernickel Rye
FR Middlewest Ported Pumpernickel Rye

wine  14 glass/54 Bottle           
Sparkling                                       
Los Monteros, Cava, Penedes, Spain

Rosé/Orange
Bodegas Muga, Rioja Rosado, Rioja, Spain
Chateau Maris ‘Rare Orange’ Muscat, Languedoc, France
Red
Moulin de Gassac Pinot Noir, Languedoc-Roussillon, France
Ludovicus Garnacha, Terra Alta, Catalunya, Spain
Substance CS Cabernet Sauvignon, Columbia Valley, WA

Soft Drinks

White
Domaine de la Pépière, Muscadet, Loire Valley, France  
Wither Hills Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough, NZ
Fox Glove Chardonnay,Central Coast, California


